
 

 
L.J Preparatory Christian Academy 

    School year- Calendar 2025-2026 
 

Monday August 18, 2025 First Day of School 

Monday September 1, 2025 Labor Day Holiday 

Thursday October 16, 2025 End of First Marking Period 

Monday October 20, 2025 Begin 2nd Marking period 

Thursday October 23, 2025 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Monday-Thurs November 24-27,2025 Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday December 18, 2025 End of 2nd Marking Period  

Friday December 19, 2025 Christmas Showcase 

Two weeks December 22, 2025- January 2, 2026 Winter Break 

Monday January 5, 2026 Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday 

Monday January 6, 2026 
 

Begin 3rd Marking Period/Begin 
2nd Semester 

Monday January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King, Jr 

Monday February 16, 2026 Presidents Day Holiday 

Thursday March 12, 2026 End of 3rd Marking Period 

Two weeks  March 16-19,2026 & March 23-26,2026 Spring Break(2 weeks) 

Monday March 30, 2026 Begin 4th Marking Period 

Saturday April 18, 2026 Multicultural Unity  Festival 

Monday May 19, 2026 End of 4th Marking Period 

Thursday May 21, 2026 Seniors' Last Day of School 

Monday May 25, 2026 Memorial Da:y No School 

Wednesday May 27, 2025 Last day of School Ending 4th Marking Period 

Thursday May 28, 2026 @1pm Graduation/Moving up celebration 

 
 

               Testing- Fall & Spring (Nov 2025 & April 2026 )-Stanford 10 TESTING-Mandatory  (3rd-11th) 


